The European Products Catalogue 2012
For further information and additional models see Product Bulletin 131
bas controllers
Field Controllers
MSEA Controllers
FEC/FAC
Field Equipment Controller
The Metasys® Field Equipment Controllers (FEC) are a complete family

FEC/FAC
Field Equipment Controller
Ordering Codes Description
MS-FEC1611-0 10-Point Field Equipment Controller with 2 UI, 1 BI, 3 BO and 4 CO; 24 VAC; SA Bus
MS-FEC1621-0 10-Point Field Equipment Controller with 2 UI, 1 BI, 3 BO and 4 CO; 24 VAC; SA Bus; Integral display
MS-FEC2611-0 17-Point Field Equipment Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2 AO and 4 CO; 24 VAC; SA Bus
MS-FEC2621-0 Field Equipment Controller Cover with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2 AO and 4 CO; 24 VAC; SA Bus; Integral display
MS-FAC2611-0 17-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 2 AO, 3 BO and 4 CO; 24 VAC; SA Bus
MS-FAC2612-1 18-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 5 UI, 4 BI, 4 CO and 5 RO; 24 VAC; SA Bus; Pluggable Terminals
MS-FAC2612-2 18-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 5 UI, 4 BI, 4 CO and 5 RO; 120-240 VAC; SA Bus; Pluggable Terminals
Accessories
Ordering Codes Description
MS-DIS1710-0 Local Controller Display for FEC1610 and FEC2610 Models
MS-BTCVT-1 BlueTooth wireless commissioning adaptor
MS-BTCVTCBL-700 Cable replacement Set for the MS-BTCVT-1 includes retractable 5M cable.
AP-TBK4SA-0 Replacement MS/TP SA Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Brown, Bulk Pack
AP-TBK4FC-0 Replacement MS/TP FC Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Blue, Bulk Pack
AP-TBK3PW-0 Replacement Power Terminal, 3-Position Connector, Grey, Bulk Pack
MS-TBKLV03-0 FAC2612,  3 Position Line Voltage Terminal Block.  Includes 3 pieces (Grey)
MS-TBKRO02-0 FAC2612,  2 Position Relay Output Terminal Block.  Includes 9 pieces, 3 of each position (Red)
MS-TBKRO03-0 FAC2612,  3 Position Relay Output Terminal Block.  Includes 6 pieces, 3 of each position (Red)
MS-TBKCO04-0 FAC2612,  4 Position Configurable Output Terminal Block.  Includes 6 pieces, 3 of each position  (Black)
MS-TBKUI04-0 FAC2612,  4 Position Universal Input Terminal Block.  Includes 9 pieces, 3 of each position (White)
MS-TBKUI05-0 FAC2612,  5 Position Universal Input Terminal Block.  Includes 3 pieces (White)
MS-ZFR1810-0 Wireless Field Bus Coordinator, 10 mW Transmission Power. Functions with NAE35xx, NAE45xx, NAE55xx, and NCE25xx models.
MS-ZFR1811-0 Wireless Field Bus Router, 10 mW Transmission Power. Functions with Metasys BACnet FECs, VMA1600s, and WRZ-TTx Series Wireless
Mesh Room Temperature Sensors.
MS-ZFRCBL-0 Wire Harness for use with ZFR1811 Router. Allows ZFR1811 Router to function with FEC1621; and with FEC1611, VMA1610, or VMA1620